. UNITY PUBLIC SCHOOL

No.: 109, Lake View Road, Kottur, Chennai - 600 085
Phone: 044 -2445 1233 | Website: www.unitypublicschool.com

ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

CLASS - IX Timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am
DATE DAY NAME OF THE SUBJECT
15.2.24 Thursday Computer Science
16.2.24 Friday English
19.2.24 Monday Mathematics
20.2.24 Tuesday Arabic
21.2.24 Wednesday Value Education
22.2.24 Thursday Lang-11
24.2.24 Saturday Science
26.2.2 Monday Social Science
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Signature of Principal

CLASS - XI Timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am

DATE DAY NAME OF THE SUBJECT

16.02.24 Friday Biology/Economics/C.S

19.02.24 Monday Physics/Accountancy

20.02.24 Tuesday Value Education

21.02.24 Wednesday Arabic

22.02.24 Thursday English

24.02.24 Saturday Chemistry/B.S

26.02.24 Monday Mathematics/I.P/H.S/P.Ed
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